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Fony6

2267610-18
2210509-19
2289457-16
2253909-17
2253939-17
2268167-18
2267618-18
2210290-19
2210501-19
2267644-18
2210541-19
2267117-18
2253943-17
2210343-19
2268115-18
2210477-19
2210452-19
2268159-18
2210535-19
2210517-19
2253916-17
2210456-19
2210216-19
2267137-18
2210451-19
2210546-19
2210553-19
2267622-18
2253946-17
2267611-18
2210557-19
2210547-19
2210558-19
2210532-19
2210240-19
2267147-18
2267154-18
2210247-19
2210357-19
4514894-16
2210458-19
2210011-19
2253958-17
2210544-19
2253805-17
2210342-19
2266958-15
2267214-18
2267630-18
2253527-17
2210475-19
2210486-19
2210291-19
2210319-19
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BiactaHb

375171
375.171
375171
375.171
375.171
366.188
375.171
366.188
375.171
375.171
375171
374.031
375171
366.188
366.188
373.042
373.042
366.188
375.171
375171
375.171
373.042
374.031
374.031
373.042
375.171
375171
375.171
375.171
375171
375.171
375171
375.171
375.171
374.031
374.031
374.031
374.031
366.188
368.626
373.042
367.384
375171
375171
366.188
366.188
372.922
372.922
375171
374.031
373.042
373.042
366.188
366.188

Mpwnir

10:32:13
10:32:45
10:32:45
10:32:46
10:32:46
10:25:33
10:32:51
10:25:36
10:32:54
10:32:55
10:33:19
10:32:42
10:34:06
10:26:54
10:27:37
10:33:12
10:33:32
10:28:01
10:36:31
10:37:21
10:37:32
10:35:58
10:37:56
10:38:06
10:37:19
10:39:54
10:39:59
10:40:01
10:40:35
10:40:37
10:40:39
10:40:40
10:40:48
10:40:57
10:40:03
10:40:05
10:40:05
10:41:33
10:35:59
10:38:05
10:42:00
10:37:19
10:44:21
10:44:23
10:37:15
10:37:16
10:43:37
10:43:51
10:46:34
10:45:47
10:45:09
10:45:16
10:39:55
10:39:58
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05:02:17
05:02:49
05:02:49
05:02:50
05:02:50
04:55:37
05:02:55
04:55:40
05:02:58
05:02:59
05:03:23
05:02:46
05:04:10
04:56:58
04:57:41
05:03:16
05:03:36
04:58:05
05:06:35
05:07:25
05:07:36
05:06:02
05:08:00
05:08:10
05:07:23
05:09:58
05:10:03
05:10:05
05:10:39
05:10:41
05:10:43
05:10:44
05:10:52
05:11:01
05:10:07
05:10:09
05:10:09
05:11:37
05:06:03
05:08:09
05:12:04
05:07:23
05:14:25
05:14:27
05:07:19
05:07:20
05:13:41
05:13:55
05:16:38
05:15:51
05:15:13
05:15:20
05:09:59
05:10:02

Kny6 bopucnas

1241.12
1238.94
1238.94
1238.87
1238.87
1238.73
1238.53
1238.52
1238.32
1238.26
1236.62
1235.38
1233.44
1233.09
1230.13
1230.08
1228.73
1228.48
1223.72
1220.40
1219.67
1218.96
1214.39
1213.73
1213.60
1210.36
1210.03
1209.90
1207.70
1207.57
1207.44
1207.37
1206.85
1206.27
1206.10
1205.97
1205.97
1200.29
1196.50
1196.26
1195.39
1195.20
1193.23
1193.10
1191.57
119150
1188.85
1187.97
1184.87
1184.21
1183.45
1183.01
1181.32
1181.12

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.675 6.163
6.810 6.934
7.946 7.704
9.081 8.475
10.216 9.245
11.351 10.015
12.486 10.786
13.621 11.556
14.756 12.327
15.891 13.097
18.161 14.638
19.296 15.408
20.431 16.179
21.566 16.949
22.701 17.720
23.837 18.490
24972 19.260
26.107 20.031
29.512 22.342
30.647 23.112
31.782 23.883
32917 24.653
36.322 29.276
38.593 30.817
39.728 32.357
44268 36.980
45.403 37.750
46.538 38.521
48.808  40.062
49.943 40.832
51.078  41.602
52.213 42.373
53.348  43.143
54484  43.914
55.619 44.684
56.754  45.455
57.889 46.225
69.240 53.929
74915 59.322
76.050 60.092
78.320 61.633
79.455 62.404
86.266 68.567
87.401 69.337
93.076 73.960
94.211 74.730
97.616 79.353
99.886 80.894
108.967  87.057
110.102  87.827
111.237  88.598
112372  89.368
115.778  92.450
116913  93.220
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Fony6oBop

Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sax I.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkwn M.,
Pun6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Cineubkuin M.J1.
Cineupkun M.,
Pnb'sak P.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pun6'ax |.M.
Pn6'sx I.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkui M.
Cineupkun M.
Cinevpkmn M.
Cineupkwn M.,
MiuvkeBny B.A.

TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.

Pnb'ak P.M.
Bouko-Xon'sak
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miypkesny B.A.

BaymketHep B.M.
baymketHep b.M.

Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkwn M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.

Kny6

Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopwvcnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas



2268197-18
2289915-16
2210219-19
2210420-19
2210238-19
2253514-17
2247330-17
2210521-19
2211016-19
2289927-16
DER-13215-17
2210533-19
2210709-19
2210529-19
1663305-18
2210457-19
2210323-19
2267913-18
2292572-19
2247816-17
DER-21005-18
2210783-19
12587-17
2210528-19
2253456-17
2210288-19
2268141-18
2218101-14
2210373-19
2210223-19
2267106-18
2835398-18
2210301-19
2210455-19
2210523-19
2210339-19
2201583-19
2210527-19
2268015-18
2210331-19
2253517-17
2267926-18
2253811-17
2267920-18
2268171-18
2267735-18
2210293-19
2210224-19
2253955-17
2210506-19
2267844-18
2210442-19
2210483-19
2201584-19
2210915-19
2210542-19
2210472-19
2247244-17
2210718-19
2210326-19
2210315-19
2210530-19

2289401-16
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366.188
368.626
374.031
373.042
374.031
374.031
369.448
375171
372.922
368.626
367.384
375.171
369.448
375.171
369.130
373.042
366.188
368.626
367.384
368.626
368.626
369.448
368.626
375171
374.031
366.188
366.188
374.031
366.188
374.031
374.031
369.448
366.188
373.042
375171
366.188
373.042
375.171
366.188
366.188
374.031
368.626
366.188
368.626
366.188
369.448
366.188
374.031
375171
375.171
369.130
373.042
373.042
373.042
370.371
375171
373.042
367.384
369.448
366.188
366.188
375.171

375.171

10:40:00
10:42:36
10:47:30
10:46:47
10:47:59
10:48:01
10:44:34
10:49:29
10:47:37
10:44:01
10:43:18
10:50:07
10:45:22
10:50:36
10:45:28
10:49:45
10:45:13
10:47:31
10:46:51
10:48:01
10:48:16
10:49:08
10:48:33
10:54:30
10:53:42
10:47:04
10:47:07
10:53:58
10:47:13
10:54:02
10:54:04
10:50:08
10:47:33
10:53:40
10:55:48
10:48:36
10:54:38
10:56:39
10:49:41
10:49:46
10:56:38
10:52:05
10:50:02
10:52:17
10:50:26
10:53:20
10:51:16
10:58:17
10:59:35
10:59:40
10:54:22
10:58:42
10:58:48
10:58:53
10:56:32
11:01:32
11:00:12
10:55:35
10:58:04
10:55:21
10:55:50
11:04:11

11:04:21

05:10:04
05:12:40
05:17:34
05:16:51
05:18:03
05:18:05
05:14:38
05:19:33
05:17:41
05:14:05
05:13:22
05:20:11
05:15:26
05:20:40
05:15:32
05:19:49
05:15:17
05:17:35
05:16:55
05:18:05
05:18:20
05:19:12
05:18:37
05:24:34
05:23:46
05:17:08
05:17:11
05:24:02
05:17:17
05:24:06
05:24:08
05:20:12
05:17:37
05:23:44
05:25:52
05:18:40
05:24:42
05:26:43
05:19:45
05:19:50
05:26:42
05:22:09
05:20:06
05:22:21
05:20:30
05:23:24
05:21:20
05:28:21
05:29:39
05:29:44
05:24:26
05:28:46
05:28:52
05:28:57
05:26:36
05:31:36
05:30:16
05:25:39
05:28:08
05:25:25
05:25:54
05:34:15

05:34:25

1181.00
1178.97
1177.80
1177.35
1176.01
1175.89
1174.22
1174.06
1173.88
1173.66
1172.38
1171.74
1171.24
1169.97
1169.86
1166.42
1161.46
1160.72
1159.25
1158.90
1157.99
1157.42
1156.96
1155.91
1155.25
1154.68
1154.50
1154.30
1154.14
1154.06
1153.94
1153.80
1152.92
1152.31
1151.30
1149.13
1148.88
1148.31
1145.23
1144.93
1144.88
1144.27
1143.98
1143.56
1142.55
1142.39
1139.59
1139.12
1138.09
1137.80
1137.77
1134.67
1134.33
1134.04
1134.02
1131.40
1129.52
1128.16
1125.91
1125.29
1123.62
1122.43

1121.87

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

118.048
123.723
124.858
125.993
131.669
132.804
137.344
138.479
139.614
140.749
145.289
148.695
149.830
153.235
154.370
156.640
166.856
170.261
173.666
174.801
178.207
179.342
180477
185.017
186.152
187.287
188.422
189.557
190.692
191.827
194.098
195.233
196.368
198.638
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

93.991
98.613
99.384
100.154
104.006
104.777
108.629
109.399
110.169
110.940
114.792
117.103
117.874
120.955
121.726
126.348
135.593
137.904
140.986
141.757
145.609
146.379
147.920
151.772
152.542
153.313
154.083
154.854
155.624
156.394
157.935
158.706
159.476
161.017
163.328
167.180
167.951
168.721
175.655
176.425
177.196
178.737
179.507
181.048
182.589
184.900
190.293
191.834
192.604
193.374
194.145
197.227
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Miunkesny B.A.
TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.
Cineupkun M.
Pn6'sak P.M.
Cineupkwn M.,
Cinevpkmin M.
Topcbkmin |1,
Pun6'ak |.M.
BaymketHep B.M.
TeepaoBcbkuii P.P.
Bouko-Xon'sak
Pnb'sx I.M.
Topcbkmin |11,
Pnb'sx .M.
Kyummnaa [.M.
Pnb6'sak P.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
Bouko-Xon'sak
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.
Topcbkmin |11,
TeepgoBcbkui P.P.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Cinevpkmin M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miynkesny B.A.
Cineupkun M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Cinevpkmn M.
Cineupkwn M.,
Topcbkmin 111,
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Cineupkun M.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Topcbkmin |11,
Miunkesny B.A.
Cineupkun M.,
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Kyummnaa [.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Pn6'ak P.M.
Pn6'sak P.M.
MaHbkiB P.C.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Bouko-Xon'ak
Topcbkui |J1.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sx I.M.

Pn6'ak |.M.

bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
Bopwncnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas

Bopucnas



2267910-18
1663312-18
2210287-19
1663321-18
2218819-14
2253853-17
PL-0465-4889-18
1864056-19
2267307-18
2210195-19
1864055-19
2210608-19
2210618-19
2268184-18
2267204-18
2210909-19

N = N SN NN NN N e = I Y = = R =)

368.626
370.371
366.188
369.130
368.626
366.188
372.922
370.371
367.561
367.384
370.371
369.130
369.130
366.188
372.922
370.371

10:59:19
11:01:09
10:57:51
11:01:00
11:00:50
10:59:28
11:06:05
11:04:00
11:01:37
11:01:35
11:05:18
11:05:33
11:05:51
11:03:41
11:11:27
11:59:42

05:29:23
05:31:13
05:27:55
05:31:04
05:30:54
05:29:32
05:36:09
05:34:04
05:31:41
05:31:39
05:35:22
05:35:37
05:35:55
05:33:45
05:41:31
06:29:46

1119.14
1118.21
1116.71
1114.97
1114.01
1111.23
1109.39
1108.68
1108.17
1107.75
1104.38
1099.86
1098.87
1097.19
1091.96
950.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P. bopucnas
Manbkis P.C. bopwvcnas
Miunkesny B.A. bopucnas
Kyumumaa .M. Bopwucnas
TeepaoBcbkuii P.P. Bopucnas
Miunkesny B.A. Bopwucnas
BbaymketHep B.M. Bopucnas
Manbkis P.C. bopucnas
MenbHukosuy Al Bopucnas
Bouko-Xon'ak Bbopwucnas
Manbkis P.C. Bopucnas
Kyumuaa [.M. Bbopucnas
Kyummnaa [.M. Bopucnas
Miupkesny B.A. Bopucnas
baymketHep b.M. Bbopucnas
Manbkis P.C. Bopucnas

18.02.2026 11:39:10



